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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jeffrey Fleig          M4044         1/15        6:42        0:52       38:28        0:47       21:39     1:08:26
2     Mark Schiess           M2024          1/9        6:30        0:29       41:30        0:39       20:40     1:09:47
3     Stephen Troestler      M4549         1/12        6:24        1:03       41:00        0:44       21:19     1:10:29
4     Tim Petrie             M3034         1/13                               40:25        0:37       21:51     1:10:53
5     Doug Corcoran          M3539          1/8        7:00        0:45       42:25        0:51       20:31     1:11:29
6     Scott Berry            M0119         1/16        7:08        0:52       43:42        1:04       19:49     1:12:34
7     David Carew            M2024          2/9        6:41        1:07       41:46        0:53       22:26     1:12:51
8     Daniel Harris          M4549         2/12        8:18        0:37       43:07        0:45       21:29     1:14:13
9     Matty Burkart          M4044         2/15        6:22        0:40       44:10        0:44       22:44     1:14:38
10    Joshua Bradley         M2024          3/9        6:10        1:29       44:48        1:02       22:06     1:15:34
11    David Pieper           M2024          4/9        8:53        0:55       45:42        0:45       19:24     1:15:36
12    Cody Sweet             M3034         2/13        7:16        0:57       44:34        0:50       22:18     1:15:52
13    Bradley Wells          M4549         3/12        7:08        0:39       45:09        0:40       22:25     1:15:59
14    Bill Koenen            M4549         4/12        6:01        1:28       45:12        0:56       22:37     1:16:12
15    Adam Shingledecker     M3034         3/13        6:43        0:43       46:06        0:51       22:20     1:16:41
16    Matt Evans             M4549         5/12        6:00        1:07       46:32        0:52       23:14     1:17:43
17    Craig Thrasher         M4044         3/15        7:36        1:20       43:50        0:54       24:39     1:18:18
18    Michael Dunlap         M3539          2/8        8:06        1:00       46:44        0:52       22:33     1:19:13
19    Dan Markussen          M4549         6/12        7:25        1:24       42:51        1:02       26:37     1:19:18
20    Jared Kasten           M3539          3/8        8:06        1:18       49:11        1:10       19:46     1:19:29
21    Taylor Schlittler      M0119         2/16        5:23        1:25       47:27        1:33       23:53     1:19:40
22    Mike Durham            M4549         7/12        7:17        1:11       46:10        1:01       24:02     1:19:40
23    David Johnson          M5054         1/14        7:58        1:50       47:03        1:06       21:51     1:19:46
24    Nick Duchateau         M3034         4/13        7:14        1:14       46:50        1:04       24:03     1:20:24
25    Karen Walrafen         F4549          1/7        7:51        1:05       47:19        1:03       23:15     1:20:31
26    Jack Pabst             M4044         4/15        7:47        2:31       47:24        1:30       21:23     1:20:33
27    Dan Quaerna            CLYDE         1/22        7:41        1:15       44:57        0:57       25:57     1:20:44
28    Ann Walters            F4044         1/15        7:23        0:56       48:54        0:47       22:54     1:20:51
29    Steve Kim              M4044         5/15        7:24        0:57       47:46        1:04       24:09     1:21:18
30    Christina Bower        F2529         1/12        7:08        1:16       49:48        1:12       21:56     1:21:19
31    Janice Hertzfeldt      F3539         1/14        6:42        1:14       49:31        1:08       23:39     1:22:12
32    Brad Johnson           M4044         6/15        8:36        1:57       45:52        1:10       24:53     1:22:26
33    Abel Rodriguez         M5054         2/14        8:34        1:32       44:41        1:25       26:17     1:22:27
34    Erich Hinterstocker    M3539          4/8        8:13        1:15       47:31        1:11       24:48     1:22:55
35    Jared Varner           M0119         3/16        6:45        2:44       49:54        1:10       22:34     1:23:04
36    G Gallicano            M4549         8/12        8:21        0:51       46:43        1:12       26:17     1:23:22
37    Greg Steuck            M5054         3/14        7:54        1:21       47:00        1:13       27:00     1:24:28
38    Ben Bartenstein        M0119         4/16       11:50        1:47       46:44        0:52       23:37     1:24:47
39    Madeline Haupert       F0119         1/11        8:24        1:49       53:06        1:06       20:25     1:24:48
40    Andrew Ernst           M0119         5/16        8:29        1:51       47:56        1:00       25:55     1:25:09
41    Kristopher Fugate      M2024          5/9        9:03        0:55       50:31        0:43       24:00     1:25:11
42    Jamie Klonowski        F2529         2/12        7:10        1:18       51:03        1:34       24:24     1:25:27
43    Keely Rubash           F2024          1/7        7:32        1:31       54:54        0:32       21:01     1:25:29
44    Eric O'Neill           M2529          1/5        7:56        1:35       51:56        1:12       23:27     1:26:04
45    Douglas Podschweit     CLYDE         2/22        9:17        1:29       48:53        1:02       25:35     1:26:14
46    Dean Zehren            CLYDE         3/22        7:34        1:32       47:19        1:34       28:26     1:26:22
47    Kimberly Shingledecker F3034         1/15        9:00        1:31       50:13        0:54       24:54     1:26:30
48    Jim Pardun             CLYDE         4/22        6:34        1:00       50:59        1:09       27:15     1:26:56
49    Isaak Owen             CLYDE         5/22        8:22        1:43       46:51        1:26       28:38     1:26:58
50    Colin Sweeney          M3034         5/13        9:14        1:37       52:07        0:52       23:15     1:27:02
51    James Olson            M0119         6/16        5:28        1:23       55:27        0:34       24:14     1:27:03
52    Danielle Harris        F0119         2/11        8:11        1:12       52:54        0:39       25:18     1:28:12
53    Sara Koopman           F4044         2/15        9:15        2:17       50:40        1:51       24:18     1:28:19
54    Ryan Spahn             M0119         7/16        8:25        2:41       52:34        1:13       24:05     1:28:56
55    Chad Fait              M3034         6/13        7:27        1:52       48:28        1:50       29:21     1:28:57
56    Gretchen Kilbey        F4549          2/7        8:27        1:23       51:40        1:24       26:08     1:29:00
57    Mark Hepworth          M5054         4/14       11:28        2:55       50:42        1:12       22:56     1:29:11
58    Christine Jarrett      F4044         3/15        7:17        1:41       53:46        1:13       25:20     1:29:15
59    Elizabeth Blom         F3539         2/14        9:07        1:32       52:23        1:08       25:21     1:29:28
60    Peter Hegarty          M4044         7/15        7:52        2:19       51:52        1:15       26:14     1:29:30
61    Elizabeth Engler       F4044         4/15        7:35        1:06       50:44        1:12       29:08     1:29:43
62    Mary Patrek            F2529         3/12        6:57        1:51       54:45        1:28       25:02     1:30:00
63    Kevin Andresen         M2024          6/9        9:56        1:38       55:31        0:42       22:27     1:30:12
64    Matthew Wissbaum       M2529          2/5        8:19        1:41       54:20        1:08       24:49     1:30:14
65    Marshall McAllister    M3034         7/13        8:00        2:30       53:25        0:45       25:40     1:30:17
66    Mark Keller            M3034         8/13        8:57        2:02       49:43        0:41       28:57     1:30:19
67    Eve Laridaen           F4044         5/15        9:25        1:02       53:26        1:18       25:32     1:30:41
68    Brian Koopman          M3539          5/8        8:07        2:19       51:16        1:32       27:30     1:30:41
69    Cristin Hopp           F2529         4/12        9:12        1:25       53:06        1:00       26:14     1:30:54
70    Dave Momont            M5559         1/13       10:03        2:28       51:31        1:49       25:10     1:30:59
71    Daniel Traverzo        M0119         8/16        6:22        2:48       55:28        1:08       25:22     1:31:06
72    Lauren Golla           F2024          2/7        6:18        1:32       56:09        0:40       26:39     1:31:17
73    Alex Carlson           F0119         3/11        9:42        1:59       54:05        1:39       24:17     1:31:40
74    Joseph Pardun          CLYDE         6/22        7:49        2:21       53:53        1:21       26:37     1:32:00
75    Kevin Erickson         M5559         2/13        7:58        2:04       50:30        1:19       30:21     1:32:10
76    Thomas Guy             M5054         5/14        9:30        1:47       54:57        1:15       25:00     1:32:26
77    Robert Nicksic         M5054         6/14        9:17        2:14       51:16        1:41       28:04     1:32:31
78    Joe Anderson           M6099          1/6       11:03        2:27       48:43        2:05       28:19     1:32:35
79    Barb Schlittler        M4549         9/12        8:36        1:45       56:06        1:23       24:59     1:32:47
80    Michael Hamachek       CLYDE         7/22        8:39        2:04       53:51        0:49       27:34     1:32:55
81    Brian Forrest          M4044         8/15       10:01        2:24       52:28        1:19       26:49     1:32:58
82    Jay Stanley            CLYDE         8/22        9:16        2:12       53:35        1:13       26:51     1:33:05
83    Misty Brown            F4044         6/15       10:53        3:08       55:00        1:19       22:47     1:33:06
84    Shelby Davis           F0119         4/11        8:05        2:35       57:25        1:04       24:03     1:33:11
85    Brian Arendt           M3034         9/13        8:58        3:13       50:12        1:24       29:29     1:33:14
86    Kenneth Brockman       M2529          3/5        9:56        1:24       53:17        1:30       27:13     1:33:18
87    Brian Blom             M4044         9/15        7:46        1:55       54:44        0:49       28:13     1:33:25
88    Christopher Eckerman   M3539          6/8        8:27        1:40       53:07        1:29       29:23     1:34:03
89    Jennifer Eggers        F2529         5/12       11:00        1:38       52:03        1:19       28:47     1:34:45
90    Julie Ratajczyk        F4044         7/15        9:36        2:26       50:27        1:41       30:38     1:34:46
91    Katie Woolever         F3034         2/15        9:53        3:02       51:21        2:03       28:35     1:34:51
92    Daniel Winters         CLYDE         9/22        9:15        2:37       55:09        1:00       27:04     1:35:03
93    Paul Beck              M6099          2/6        9:57        1:33       51:48        1:34       30:22     1:35:11
94    Patrick Nolan          CLYDE        10/22        9:47        2:20       53:01        1:15       28:55     1:35:16
95    Kylie Levake           ATHEN         1/14        9:08        1:26       56:16        1:38       26:55     1:35:21
96    Randy Georgeson        M4044        10/15       10:20        1:20       52:16        1:24       30:16     1:35:34
97    Keri Grokowsky         F3539         3/14        9:53        2:59       54:48        1:19       26:43     1:35:41
98    Bryan Budahn           M2024          7/9       10:17        2:10       52:34        2:04       28:39     1:35:42
99    Nancy Shilt            F5559          1/3       10:44        0:54       54:39        1:15       28:13     1:35:44
100   Jen Jostad             ATHEN         2/14        8:30        1:47       53:50        1:22       30:31     1:35:57
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101   Joe Paterick           M6099          3/6       10:04        1:14       50:32        2:17       31:55     1:36:00
102   Dale Bender            M4549        10/12       13:44        2:26       56:28        0:41       22:44     1:36:02
103   Nichelle Rubash        F2024          3/7        7:29        1:24       58:32        0:29       28:10     1:36:02
104   Mark Miers             M5559         3/13       11:03        1:56       49:21        1:39       32:37     1:36:34
105   Glen Vance             M3034        10/13       10:00        1:24       53:44        1:25       30:06     1:36:36
106   Chuck Spargo           M5559         4/13        9:29        3:33       54:27        1:47       27:29     1:36:42
107   Steve Laridaen         CLYDE        11/22        9:08        0:51       53:54        1:01       31:50     1:36:43
108   Will Nelson            M5559         5/13        7:54        1:40       52:46        1:40       32:51     1:36:48
109   Corneliu Nitu          M2024          8/9        9:34        4:40       53:22        0:59       28:15     1:36:48
110   Rhonda Reed            F3539         4/14        8:07        1:12       56:45        0:59       29:54     1:36:56
111   Andrea Strang          F0119         5/11       10:32        2:02       59:25        0:50       24:17     1:37:03
112   Linc Thelen            M4044        11/15       10:09        2:06       54:47        1:01       29:03     1:37:04
113   Carrie Quick           F3539         5/14       11:05        3:05       54:47        1:38       26:43     1:37:16
114   Jeff McQuirk           M5054         7/14        9:55        1:46       53:55        1:36       30:07     1:37:17
115   Chad Dull              M4044        12/15        9:25        2:24       54:51        1:50       29:12     1:37:39
116   Amy Flottmeyer         F3034         3/15       10:15        2:57       55:31        2:13       26:59     1:37:53
117   Sandra Bantle          F3539         6/14        9:21        2:06       55:21        1:26       29:51     1:38:02
118   Chandra Kalscheur Steg F3539         7/14        7:40        1:32       55:34        0:48       32:32     1:38:04
119   Alli McCarthy          F0119         6/11        8:37        1:34       57:07        1:24       29:47     1:38:28
120   Steven Coronado        M4549        11/12        6:55        2:11       56:27        1:06       32:07     1:38:43
121   Brynn Sundberg         F0119         7/11        9:14        2:28       54:39        1:39       30:47     1:38:46
122   Julie Hatlem           F5054          1/7        9:07        1:31       54:30        1:26       32:31     1:39:03
123   Jim Page               M4044        13/15        8:45        1:44       51:26        1:00       36:10     1:39:03
124   Kim Aumann             F4044         8/15        9:53        2:11       58:42        1:25       27:12     1:39:20
125   Chuck Rubash           M5559         6/13       10:57        2:03       54:45        2:05       29:56     1:39:44
126   Michael Boucher        M5054         8/14       10:05        1:11       51:28        1:32       35:30     1:39:45
127   Shawn Laursen          M0119         9/16        8:17        3:08       57:33        1:04       29:51     1:39:51
128   Susan MacCall          F4549          3/7        9:54        1:57       56:44        1:27       30:01     1:40:01
129   Konrad Ernst           M0119        10/16        8:44        3:10       59:22        0:54       27:59     1:40:07
130   Jerry Lehman           M5054         9/14       10:29        2:44       55:12        1:49       29:57     1:40:08
131   Eric Nissen            CLYDE        12/22        9:30        1:28       54:30        0:59       33:45     1:40:10
132   Brian McGuire          M5054        10/14       10:29        2:33       57:10        1:55       28:23     1:40:29
133   Noah Kubler            M0119        11/16        7:53        3:27       59:14        1:13       28:49     1:40:34
134   Christine Nelson       F0119         8/11        9:47        1:45       57:42        1:48       29:46     1:40:46
135   Bobbi Perkins          F3539         8/14       12:08        1:16       52:50        1:20       33:16     1:40:48
136   Mary Goodsett          F5054          2/7       11:40        1:06       51:01        1:53       35:11     1:40:49
137   Nicole Anderson-Weiss  F4044         9/15        9:30        2:53       58:04        1:14       29:26     1:41:05
138   Brent Granger          M3539          7/8        9:30        2:22       55:52        1:17       32:09     1:41:08
139   Ian McIntire           M0119        12/16        8:15        3:45       59:19        0:50       29:20     1:41:27
140   Julie Grace            F5054          3/7        8:44        2:50       53:42        1:30       34:48     1:41:31
141   Douglas Posthuma       M2529          4/5        7:29        1:50       53:30        2:11       37:07     1:42:05
142   Cindy Safstrom         F5054          4/7       10:38        2:12       56:41        1:59       31:02     1:42:30
143   Jeremy Normington      CLYDE        13/22        6:59        3:17       58:32        1:46       32:09     1:42:41
144   Howard Giesler         CLYDE        14/22        8:41        1:45       56:59        1:31       33:59     1:42:52
145   Heidi Mancusi          F3539         9/14        9:33        2:21       57:31        1:54       31:36     1:42:53
146   Christine Walczak      F4549          4/7       10:32        1:21       54:52        1:28       34:58     1:43:10
147   Maxine Byrne           F5559          2/3       10:53        2:18     1:02:41        0:56       26:39     1:43:26
148   Julie Lampert          ATHEN         3/14       12:51        1:51       55:48        1:29       31:35     1:43:32
149   Luke Fickbohm          M2024          9/9        9:18        3:05     1:03:53        1:03       26:17     1:43:34
150   Jon Boddyspargo        M0119        13/16        8:45        2:51       54:18        1:03       36:41     1:43:36
151   Julie Phillippi        F3034         4/15       11:33        2:28       59:05        1:37       29:13     1:43:54
152   Cynthia Smith          F4044        10/15       10:01        1:57       55:59        1:34       34:29     1:43:58
153   Tim Buckley            M5559         7/13       11:09        4:44       53:34        2:18       32:20     1:44:03
154   Gretchen Johnson       F2529         6/12        9:39        2:43       51:44        1:43       38:24     1:44:12
155   Giles Pennington       CLYDE        15/22        9:34        1:59       55:58        1:54       35:01     1:44:24
156   Lorna Granger          F5559          3/3       10:13        1:47       55:51        2:13       34:23     1:44:26
157   Tracy Hasenohrl        F3034         5/15        8:33        2:12     1:01:49        1:31       30:37     1:44:40
158   Lane Oling             F2024          4/7        8:22        1:35       57:01        1:04       36:45     1:44:45
159   Sara Hauer             F4044        11/15       12:42        2:27       55:15        1:08       33:20     1:44:52
160   Rachael Spencer        F2529         7/12       11:55        2:27       59:04        1:01       30:28     1:44:53
161   Jack Hammer            M4044        14/15        9:51        3:58       59:04        1:27       30:36     1:44:55
162   Christine Ferchoff     F3539        10/14        9:21        1:15       56:39        1:14       36:30     1:44:56
163   Leah Stanley           F0119         9/11        8:13        1:27     1:03:23        0:46       31:13     1:44:59
164   Dave Larson            M5054        11/14       12:28        2:44       54:24        2:35       32:56     1:45:05
165   Michael Bluske         M5054        12/14        9:08        2:42       54:04        1:39       37:54     1:45:25
166   Peter Manley           M5559         8/13       10:03        4:29       57:33        2:39       31:11     1:45:53
167   Dawn Reuter            F4549          5/7       12:05        1:32       56:58        0:52       34:40     1:46:05
168   James Thompson         M5054        13/14        8:48        2:35       58:47        1:00       35:09     1:46:18
169   Zanni Bolton           F4549          6/7        9:19        3:26       58:36        3:14       32:03     1:46:36
170   Bill Putnam            CLYDE        16/22       10:36        3:07       58:40        2:11       32:16     1:46:48
171   Nicole Clemens         F3034         6/15        8:29        2:39     1:02:15        2:08       31:32     1:47:01
172   Jacob Kubler           M0119        14/16        8:16        3:06     1:04:13        0:58       30:36     1:47:08
173   Colleen Patzer         F4044        12/15       10:35        2:06     1:03:31        1:32       29:38     1:47:20
174   Barb Bowman            F3539        11/14       10:27        1:53       58:57        2:06       34:21     1:47:42
175   Derek Stickney         M3034        11/13       12:56        2:11       57:20        1:40       33:45     1:47:49
176   Donald Stoeckly        M6099          4/6       10:40        3:15       58:08        2:13       33:50     1:48:04
177   Jennifer Stuber        F3034         7/15       11:42        2:27     1:04:08        0:49       29:12     1:48:16
178   Rachel Kemper          F2529         8/12        8:25        2:18     1:06:11        0:57       30:35     1:48:24
179   Marie Peasley          F3034         8/15        8:51        1:30       55:24        1:18       41:32     1:48:34
180   Tim Hinton             M5559         9/13        9:53        2:38       56:01        2:20       37:58     1:48:48
181   William Dewitt         M5559        10/13        8:11        1:47     1:01:37        2:22       35:03     1:48:59
182   Colleen Schowalter     F4549          7/7        9:19        2:18     1:01:39        0:58       34:49     1:49:00
183   Jerry Sprecher         M4549        12/12        9:53        2:09     1:04:35        1:28       31:19     1:49:22
184   Kristin Hinterstocker  F3539        12/14       11:08        2:46       59:32        2:08       34:03     1:49:36
185   Maureen Kinney         F6099          1/4       10:55        2:42     1:01:19        1:48       33:13     1:49:55
186   Sydney Strang          F0119        10/11       11:58        2:49     1:07:08        1:20       26:58     1:50:11
187   Brianne Arendt         F3034         9/15       10:54        2:08     1:04:03        1:00       32:25     1:50:29
188   Gretchen Benjamin      F5054          5/7        8:19        2:06     1:03:55        1:52       34:25     1:50:34
189   James Schiess          M5559        11/13        9:33        3:51     1:00:53        1:31       35:55     1:51:40
190   Susan Rettler          F6099          2/4       15:59        2:40       57:11        1:15       34:55     1:51:59
191   Michael Pardun         M0119        15/16        8:10        2:09     1:10:07        0:59       31:11     1:52:34
192   Roy Campbell           CLYDE        17/22       11:23        4:54       58:21        2:37       35:24     1:52:37
193   Jessica Hennessey      F3034        10/15       11:16        1:53     1:03:12        1:25       35:07     1:52:52
194   Hank Reimer            M4044        15/15       10:07        2:15     1:00:41        1:41       38:20     1:53:02
195   Gretchen Pease         ATHEN         4/14       12:00        2:30     1:06:03        1:00       31:51     1:53:23
196   Dan Froelich           M2529          5/5        7:18        2:44     1:06:51        1:03       36:01     1:53:54
197   Cynthia Bal            F3034        11/15        9:15        1:33     1:04:29        1:58       36:48     1:54:00
198   Steven Lantz           CLYDE        18/22        7:57        2:33       53:54        4:30       45:23     1:54:15
199   Paula Lewein           F5054          6/7       12:32        4:32     1:03:57        2:21       31:13     1:54:33
200   Emily Donat            F3034        12/15        9:21        2:15       58:02        2:30       43:03     1:55:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Ann Fitzsimmons        F2529         9/12       10:05        2:38     1:00:25        2:25       40:42     1:56:13
202   Joe Peterson           CLYDE        19/22        7:41        2:35     1:08:59        2:29       34:45     1:56:26
203   Brenda Hoernke         F3034        13/15       12:32        2:47     1:07:57        0:54       32:56     1:57:04
204   Kylie Karam            F0119        11/11        6:57        1:57     1:07:10        1:31       39:32     1:57:06
205   Sandy Anderson         F4044        13/15       10:07        4:51     1:07:45        2:29       32:15     1:57:25
206   Meredith Foshag        F2024          5/7       10:19        2:54     1:09:41        1:06       33:30     1:57:28
207   Lydia Flood            F2024          6/7       10:04        3:09     1:05:40        1:11       37:51     1:57:52
208   Donita Stanley         ATHEN         5/14        9:52        2:41     1:06:09        1:27       37:55     1:58:02
209   Claire Olsofka         F3034        14/15       10:03        3:02     1:06:53        1:34       36:33     1:58:03
210   Gail Feher             F3539        13/14       11:32        1:42       59:27        0:57       44:28     1:58:04
211   Jeremy Gross           M3034        12/13       10:54        2:19     1:09:21        1:04       35:31     1:59:06
212   Denny King             M3539          8/8       10:11        1:49     1:04:33        3:08       40:14     1:59:52
213   Kris Barteck           ATHEN         6/14       11:25        2:54     1:03:12        1:31       41:08     2:00:08
214   Michael Glick          CLYDE        20/22       10:33        3:05       57:11        1:51       48:26     2:01:04
215   Heather Thelen         ATHEN         7/14       12:51        2:11       59:19        1:49       46:11     2:02:20
216   Jay Lewein             M5054        14/14       10:12        6:45     1:09:44        2:03       33:40     2:02:23
217   Jennifer Falkenholm    F3539        14/14        9:43        3:19     1:08:38        3:22       37:43     2:02:43
218   Phillip Pardun         M6099          5/6        9:03        3:02       58:31        3:21       49:03     2:02:57
219   Steve Christofferson   CLYDE        21/22       10:30        2:39     1:07:06        1:32       41:24     2:03:09
220   Theresa Riley          F6099          3/4       11:36        1:44     1:04:13        3:11       42:41     2:03:23
221   Amanda Manock          ATHEN         8/14        9:35        2:02     1:11:08        1:11       40:37     2:04:31
222   Charley Kubler                        0/0       11:02        3:02     1:08:48        2:03       40:15     2:05:07
223   Beth Schaefba Schaefba F4044        14/15       14:06        2:41     1:07:35        1:39       39:24     2:05:24
224   Debra Hickey           F2024          7/7        9:48        1:52     1:10:21        0:56       44:02     2:06:56
225   Roxanne Smothers       F5054          7/7       10:33        2:48     1:04:05        1:41       48:18     2:07:22
226   Donna O'Donnell        ATHEN         9/14       13:00        2:04     1:02:47        3:20       47:32     2:08:41
227   Curt Griggs            M6099          6/6       11:19        2:43       59:44        2:36       53:48     2:10:09
228   Max Anderson           M0119        16/16       11:03        3:19     1:19:46        2:11       34:07     2:10:24
229   Renee Gratz            F2529        10/12       10:37        3:03     1:16:40        1:19       39:03     2:10:39
230   Courtney Daniels       F2529        11/12        8:58        2:34     1:10:20        4:07       45:32     2:11:30
231   Cindy Thelen           F6099          4/4       13:12        2:24     1:03:58        2:50       51:28     2:13:51
232   Kelsey Hinchcliffe     ATHEN        10/14        7:38        3:02     1:15:32        1:45       48:39     2:16:33
233   Kelly Mayer            ATHEN        11/14       11:35        4:16     1:08:52        2:18       50:28     2:17:26
234   Julie Basile           F4044        15/15        9:10        3:00     1:23:12        1:06       41:12     2:17:37
235   Stephanie Timmerman    ATHEN        12/14       11:59        2:49     1:10:23        1:36       51:32     2:18:17
236   Michael Brogan         M5559        12/13       10:08        4:21     1:18:56        2:16       44:59     2:20:38
237   Aaron Jones            CLYDE        22/22       10:43        4:11     1:25:29        2:32       40:00     2:22:53
238   William Elkner         M5559        13/13       15:10        5:15     1:18:09        5:48       39:06     2:23:27
239   Julie Ferchoff         F3034        15/15       11:54        2:30     1:23:52        1:04       49:04     2:28:22
240   Adam Zorn              M3034        13/13        9:35        8:08     1:20:08        2:57       56:03     2:36:49
241   Amanda Zorn            F2529        12/12       12:42        4:56     1:11:18       11:50       56:06     2:36:49
242   Jan Zorn               ATHEN        13/14       12:51        4:50     1:20:11        2:57       56:04     2:36:50
243   Paula Tovar            ATHEN        14/14       19:11        4:24     1:21:49        3:14       52:24     2:41:00

Generated March 18, 2026 at 1:39 PM 3/3


